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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Tarby7143
MGC Hingham

9.250 9.150 9.3508.800 36.550
2T 2 7T 1T 1 

1 

Juliana Summers7161
MGC Hingham

9.250 8.650 9.3509.100 36.350
3T 12 2T 2T 2 

2 

Talia Petrillo7139
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.900 8.9009.100 35.800
5T 6T 3T 5 3 

3 

Madison Howard7017
Brodericks

8.700 8.800 9.2009.050 35.750
9 9 4T 3 4 

4 

Ella Hall7070
GWF

9.400 9.000 9.0008.000 35.400
1 5 14 4 5T

5T

Ella O' Keefe7076
GWF

8.900 9.200 8.6008.700 35.400
6T 1 11 7T 6T

6T

Ellie Mc Gough7025
Brodericks

8.350 9.100 8.3009.300 35.050
13 3 1 11 7 

7 

Roselyn Murphy7027
Brodericks

8.550 9.050 8.2509.050 34.900
11 4 5T 12 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Ridder7162
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.850 8.4008.800 34.850
8* 8 8T 9T 9T

9T

Lilja Martell7165
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.700 8.6008.750 34.850
7* 11 10 8T 10T

10T

Mikeala Carpenter7061
GWF

9.100 8.900 8.4008.400 34.800
4 7T 13 10T 11 

11 

Bella Wood7142
MGC Hingham

8.400 8.750 8.7508.850 34.750
12 10 6 6 12 

12 

Riley Getchell7067
GWF

8.600 8.600 7.8508.650 33.700
10 13 12 13 13 

13 

Emmeline Morgens7135
McKeon

8.300 8.450 7.8008.800 33.350
14 14 9T 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Spectrum Gymnastics


